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202401090000
06870

01/09/2024
09:44:32

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE HILL MICHAEL
E

11 65 Lot#:4 Book:11
Pg:65
Sub:ARLINGT
ON STREET
EXTENSION
SUBDIVISION

202401100000
08280

01/10/2024
09:09:26

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES WEAVER
JOHN T

Instr
#:20050425000
194740

202401260000
20690

01/26/2024
11:49:54

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE HERRING
CLYDE
BRIDGES

58 18 Lot#:944
Book:58 Pg:18
Sub:LAKE
WILBORN
PHASE 7
AMENDED
PLAT

202401080000
05690

01/08/2024
08:01:02

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES CARRIER
DEBORAH K

Instr
#:20121218000
482970

202401220000
16040

01/22/2024
12:03:25

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE LEHMAN
RYAN AMARI

16 63 Lot#:12
Book:16 Pg:63
Sub:GREYSTO
NE 1ST
SECTOR
PHASE VI

202401250000
19570

01/25/2024
10:47:44

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE COFIELD
CHRISTOPHE
R A

36 33 Lot#:2944
Book:36 Pg:33
Sub:HIGHLAN
D LAKES 29TH
SECTOR


