Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Name= APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION; Date Recorded= 2024; Date Recorded= 2024/01;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
202401090000 06870	01/09/2024 09:44:32	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	HILL MICHAEL E			11	65		Lot#:4 Book:11 Pg:65 Sub:ARLINGT ON STREET EXTENSION SUBDIVISION
202401100000 08280	01/10/2024 09:09:26	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	WEAVER JOHN T					Instr #:20050425000 194740	
202401260000 20690	01/26/2024 11:49:54	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	HERRING CLYDE BRIDGES			58	18		Lot#:944 Book:58 Pg:18 Sub:LAKE WILBORN PHASE 7 AMENDED PLAT
202401080000 05690	01/08/2024 08:01:02	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	CARRIER DEBORAH K					Instr #:20121218000 482970	
202401220000 16040	01/22/2024 12:03:25	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	LEHMAN RYAN AMARI			16	63		Lot#:12 Book:16 Pg:63 Sub:GREYSTO NE 1ST SECTOR PHASE VI
202401250000 19570	01/25/2024 10:47:44	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	COFIELD CHRISTOPHE R A			36	33		Lot#:2944 Book:36 Pg:33 Sub:HIGHLAN D LAKES 29TH SECTOR